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Addison, 1st Place for Best  Decorated Bike  2018 

Main Street Funding Available! Deadline Friday, January 31 

2020 CDBG CDLF Main Street applications are available at scdrc.org. This grant is similar to the Storefront Renovation 
Grant of 2019, but is now available to all 9 counties seen above. If you are interested in the grant or have questions, contact 

Traci Redlin at South Central Dakota Regional Council or call Lynn at 701-320-7217.  

 
 

South Central Dakota Regional Council 

Serving Region VI 

Best Dazzle 
Jamestown Area Ambulance 

Best Civic/Non-Profit 
Girl Scouts 

Best Amateur Built 
Layered 

Photo not available 

Most Original Theme 
Anne Carlson Center for Children 

Congratulations to our 2019 Holiday Dazzle Winners 



Jamestown Downtown Association Board of Directors 
 

Lynn Lambrecht, President    Nick Bruns 

 i3G Media         Nodak Insurance 

 lynn@newsdakota.com     nbruns@nodakins.com 

 701-320-7217        701-840-1230 

Monica Hieb, Vice President   Emily Bivens         

 First Community Credit Union   Jmst Area Chamber of Commerce 

 Monica.hieb@myfccu.com    director@jamestownchamber.com 

 701-253-6175        252-4830 

Nancy Miller, Secretary     Teri Searle  

 Jamestown Area Ambulance    Unison Bank 

 nmiller@daktel.com      tsearle@unisonbank.com 

 701-269-3148        701-952-5690 

Thomas Boerger           Jim Boyd    

 Retired         Sabirs Buffalo Grill 

 boerger@daktel.com      jimboy1@daktel.com 

 701-252-1271        701-269-9080  

Mindi Schmitz       Curt Sayler 

 The Arts Center       KSJB/Mix 93.3 

 mschmitz@jamestownarts.com   csayler@ksjbam.com 

 701-251-2496        701-252-3570 ext 304 

 

Renovation: Work has started on the Orriginals north building. This is another Store-

front Renovation made possible with CDBG grant funding. Watch the transformation!  

Investment Opportunity: There are several buildings for sale downtown including the 

building currently housing the Jamestown Sun. The prospective owner could occupy or 

lease a portion of the building while continuing to collect rent from the Jamestown Sun. 

For details contact Archer Fargo at 701-532-1416 

 

 

 

What’s Going on Downtown? 

Our newest JDA board member, 

MEET NICK 



As we see more and more renovations and peel back the 

layers of prior remodels, we uncover more of the original 

architects design.  Cast your eyes upward and you’ll find 

many of these classic features in our historic character 

structures.  And now you have a name for them!  



Contact Us 

Jamestown Downtown Association 

 

PO Box 1026 

217 1st Ave N 

Jamestown ND 58402-1026 

 

www.jamestowndowntown.org 

 

info@jamestowndowntown.org 

Or like us on Facebook at:  

https://www.facebook.com/

jamestowndowntownassociation/ 

THANK YOU TO OUR INVESTORS 

The Jamestown Downtown Association is a non-profit organization whose mission is to provide 
service, support, leadership, and advocacy for the vitalization of downtown. 
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